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118 SW SHEPPARD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,111 121.0300 135.55 286,146 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 1,802 100 1,802 158,770

FGR 552 55 304 26,785

FOP 16 30 5 441

2,370 2,111 185,995

BAS= W55 S30 E27 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S11 FGR=  S23 E24N23
W24$ E24 N37$.

BAS

55
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27

4

4

11

24

37

FOP
4

4

4

4

FGR23

24

23

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 840

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 788

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

6 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3,178

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,022

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 68,590
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118 SW SHEPPARD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 896 51.6750 31.00 27,776 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 11,110

896 896 11,110

BAS= W64 S14 E64 N14$.

BAS

64

14

64

14

0


